 1 / 10
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
SMD Power Inductor
CRHSM1508 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check web site for latest information.

Storage temperature range: -40 ～+125
Application：
 Ideal for noise filtering in power amplifiers,power supplies and
   Speaker crossoner networks.
buck converter,network communication equipment, and etc.
1 Electrical Characteristics                                       2 Product Dimensions (mm)
 Part No.
Inductance
(μH)
D.C.R. (mΩ)
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
Typ. Max. Typ. Typ.
CRHSM1508-100M 10.0±20% 14.9  17.8  13.20  7.20
CRHSM1508-120M 12.0±20% 16.5  19.7  11.40  6.90
CRHSM1508-150M 15.0±20% 17.4  20.8  10.60  6.68
CRHSM1508-180M 18.0±20% 19.7  23.6  9.90  6.30
CRHSM1508-220M 22.0±20% 23.8  28.5  9.20  5.60
CRHSM1508-330M 33.0±20% 31.4  37.7  7.30  4.90
CRHSM1508-470M 47.0±20% 42.5  50.9  6.30  4.23
CRHSM1508-680M 68.0±20% 54.4  65.3  5.08  3.76
CRHSM1508-101L 100.0±15% 83.5  100  4.15  3.03
CRHSM1508-151L 150.0±15% 122  146  3.50  2.50
CRHSM1508-221L 220.0±15% 183  220  2.85  2.05
CRHSM1508-331L 330.0±15% 264  316  2.32  1.70
CRHSM1508-471L 470.0±15% 359  430  1.92  1.45
CRHSM1508-681L 680.0±15% 512  614  1.60  1.23
CRHSM1508-821L 820.0±15% 645  773  1.45  1.08
CRHSM1508-102K 1000±10% 719  863  1.32  1.02
Typical Land Pattern
①
②
5.6±0.2